Investigator Initiated Research Projects and Innovative, Developmental

or Exploratory Activities (IDEA) in Stem Cell Research

RFA #0912180242

Institution
IIRP awards
Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Albert Einstein College of Medicine
The Trustees of Columbia University
The Trustees of Columbia University
Cornell University
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
New York University
New York University
New York University
New York University
New York University

Sloan-Kettering Institute for Cancer Res.
Sloan-Kettering Institute for Cancer Res.
Res. Foundation of SUNY - Stony Brook

The Rockefeller University

Res. Foundation of SUNY - Buffalo
University of Rochester

Weill Cornell Medical College

IDEA awards

Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Albert Einstein College of Medicine
The Trustees of Columbia University
The Trustees of Columbia University
The Trustees of Columbia University
The Trustees of Columbia University
Cornell University

Mount Sinai School of Medicine
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
New York University

New York University

Regenerative Research Foundation

Res. Foundation of SUNY - Stony Brook

Res. Foundation of SUNY - Buffalo
University of Rochester
Weill Cornell Medical College

Pl

Steidl, Ulrich
Rogler, Leslie

Vunjak-Novakovic, Gordana

Doetsch, Fiona
Nikitin, Alexander
Soriano, Philippe
Wang, Jianlong
Fishman, Glenn
Smith, Susan
Schneider, Robert
Aifantis, lannis
Bach, Erika

Lai, Eric

Ptashne , Mark
Ma, Yupo
Brivanlou, Ali
Feng, Jian
Goldman, Steven
Rafii, Shahin

Bouhassira, Eric
Guo, Wenjun
Laufer, Edward
Doetsch, Fiona
Christiano, Angela
Sussel, Lori

Liu, Jun
Ezhkova, Elena
Wang, Jianlong
Hubbard, E. Jane
Reinberg, Danny
Temple, Sally
Thomsen, Gerald
Sim, Fraser
Benoit, Danielle
Evans, Todd

Award Amount

$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,077,792
$1,023,290
$1,042,227
$1,080,000
$1,079,000

$986,819

$360,000
$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,067,116
$1,058,640
$1,044,317
$1,077,486
$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,077,552
$1,079,993

$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$328,359
$330,000
$325,778
$320,966
$330,000
$329,800
$330,000
$329,946
$326,400
$325,000
$329,984
$314,494
$330,000

$24,774,959




