## Investigator Initiated Research Projects and Innovative, Developmental or Exploratory Activities (IDEA) in Stem Cell Research

RFA #0912180242

Institution	PI	Award Amount
IIRP awards		
Albert Einstein College of Medicine	Steidl, Ulrich	\$1,080,000
Albert Einstein College of Medicine	Rogler, Leslie	\$1,080,000
The Trustees of Columbia University	Vunjak-Novakovic, Gordana	\$1,077,792
The Trustees of Columbia University	Doetsch, Fiona	\$1,023,290
Cornell University	Nikitin, Alexander	\$1,042,227
Mount Sinai School of Medicine	Soriano, Philippe	\$1,080,000
Mount Sinai School of Medicine	Wang, Jianlong	\$1,079,000
New York University	Fishman, Glenn	\$986,819
New York University	Smith, Susan	\$360,000
New York University	Schneider, Robert	\$1,080,000
New York University	Aifantis, lannis	\$1,080,000
New York University	Bach, Erika	\$1,067,116
Sloan-Kettering Institute for Cancer Res.	Lai, Eric	\$1,058,640
Sloan-Kettering Institute for Cancer Res.	Ptashne , Mark	\$1,044,317
Res. Foundation of SUNY - Stony Brook	Ma, Yupo	\$1,077,486
The Rockefeller University	Brivanlou, Ali	\$1,080,000
Res. Foundation of SUNY - Buffalo	Feng, Jian	\$1,080,000
University of Rochester	Goldman, Steven	\$1,077,552
Weill Cornell Medical College	Rafii, Shahin	\$1,079,993
IDEA awards		
Albert Einstein College of Medicine	Bouhassira, Eric	\$330,000
Albert Einstein College of Medicine	Guo, Wenjun	\$330,000
The Trustees of Columbia University	Laufer, Edward	\$330,000
The Trustees of Columbia University	Doetsch, Fiona	\$328,359
The Trustees of Columbia University	Christiano, Angela	\$330,000
The Trustees of Columbia University	Sussel, Lori	\$325,778
Cornell University	Liu, Jun	\$320,966
Mount Sinai School of Medicine	Ezhkova, Elena	\$330,000
Mount Sinai School of Medicine	Wang, Jianlong	\$329,800
New York University	Hubbard, E. Jane	\$330,000
New York University	Reinberg, Danny	\$329,946
Regenerative Research Foundation	Temple, Sally	\$326,400
Res. Foundation of SUNY - Stony Brook	Thomsen, Gerald	\$325,000
Res. Foundation of SUNY - Buffalo	Sim, Fraser	\$329,984
University of Rochester	Benoit, Danielle	\$314,494
Weill Cornell Medical College	Evans, Todd	\$330,000
-		\$24,774,959